1996-01-10

iﬁ “ q h “ l l l! spare parts list

DZ



> 50

y “’M’ ‘ 51
Zalil W, -
N - %

2
(728
Wi

=

=
e
_=
2%
ez
e

==
o,
i

.
e

/ e

i

S2i)

2 =0
| 7
I\Iu W :::,_%////}

il
il

\

J .
Jmff/ o
‘a\\\v

N



bogballe

A.P.LAURSEN A/S . 7171 ULDUM

DANMARK
TLF.: 75 89 32 66 . FAX: 75 89 37 66 Type DZ
Pos. No.| Order No. Notes Pos. Noj Order No. Notes
1 4310-04 D7z
2 9982-04 M8 x 20
3 9930-32 D8/17
5 9969-31 M8
6 9990-55
7 4416-01
8 : 9034-34
9 4374-03
10 8469-15 M6
LR 9930-02 De/12
12 4474-02

13 | -geszmn M6x 16 9964-02
14 447 TOT Left 4471-11
15 447402 Right 4471-12

18 9909-27 M8 x 16
19 4412-05 Left

20 4412-08 Left

21 4412-09 Right
22 4412-06 Right

23 4412-20

24 4412-21
25 4441-05
26 4441-06
27 4012-11

28 9937-30 | U44

29 9962-03 M8 x 16
30 4440-01

31 4320-01 DZ

32 4473-01
33 4473-02

34 —39688-16 M12  9969-60

35 9930-35 D12/24
36 9985-27 710 mm
37 4470-01

38 Sa64-45 M12 x 35 9965~-01

39 4442-25
40 9969-45 LM10

41 9934-26 a45x20x 15
43 4442-19
44 3270-06

45 4442-09
46 2871-01
47 4310-07
48 3210-05
49 9968-44 D10/21

50 9990-21
51 9963-01 M10 x 25







beqgballe

A.P.LAURSEN A/S . 7171 ULDUM

DANMARK

TLF.: 7589 3266 . FAX: 758937 66

Type DZ

Pos. No.| Order No. Notes Pos. No| Order No. Notes
1 4350-02 DZ - 540/750
2 4160-01 "R
3 4160-02 L
4 4056-10
5 4158-05
6 9913-20 M8 x 10
7 4160-05 20 x 835
8 4250-11 2 Left + 2 Right - "E1"
9 9929-35 M8 x 20

10 9968-71 S58

11 9969-31 M8

12 4150-16 Left - "V*"

13 4150-17 Right - "R"
14 9933-02 @8 x 40

15 9933-11 @5 x 40

16 4051-05

17 9936-37 35x62x12
18 9950-02 6305-2RS
19 4155-04 "R"

20 3262-05

21 3265-02

22 9933-12 28 x 45

23 9933-17 @5 x 45

24 4062-05 "L

29 4454-05

30 9937-40 I 60

31 3260-04

32 HORESI3 M10x25 9963-07
33 3260-05

34 5965-01 M12 x 35
35 9930-35 D12/24

36 9969-60 M12

37 4457-02

38 4456-02

39 9931-56 B8x7x25
40 4252-01 “E"-171tdr. + "E" 24 tdr.
41 9937-00 U2s

42 9962-03 M8 x 16

43 4460-01

44 9937-18 U228

46 - 4452-05

47 9950-03 6206-2RS
48 9936-37 35x62x 12
49 4452-02

52 3260-09

53 3263-00

54 3260-07

55 9934-03 6x25x32
56 9965-02 M12 x 65







bogballe

A.P.LAURSEN A/S . 7171 ULDUM

DANMARK
TLF.: 75893266 . FAX: 7589 37 66

Type DZ

Pos. No.| Order No. Notes Pos. No| Order No. Notes
1 4381-06
2 2810-18 D8/25
3 9962-03 M8 x 16
4 3961-30
5 9969-31 M8
6 9930-32 D87
7 Y707 MB8x20 9962-04
8 4381-07
9 9961-04 M6 x 16
10 9930-02 D612
11 9969-15 M8
12 9930-35 D12/24
13 9969-60 M12
14 4581-36
15 9934-31
16 4381-03 185/220 ram
17 8934-32
18 4581-29
19 9990-52
20 4581-10
21 9934-14
22 9990-60 D24
23 8987-04
24 9980-61 040
25 4581-15
26 9983-29
27 9936-79
28 9982-06
29 9990-84
30 9936-80
31 9983-09
33 9990-19
34 4581-25
35 4581-28
36 4581-37




bogballe

Spare parts list DZ from machine No. 405

Lista de piezas de recambio
Liste de piece de rechange
Reservedelsliste
Onderdelenlijst
Varaosaluettelo
Reservdelslista
Ersatzteilliste

bogballe

A.P.LAURSEN A/S . 7171 ULDUM
DANMARK . TELEFON 75 89 32 66
TELEFAX 75 89 37 66

0401-32-96-01 - KeE Grafisk . 97 21 1575



